Pewamo-Westphalia Community Schools
District Paid Association Dues
For the Fiscal Year Ended, June 30, 2024

Organization

Amount

Central Michigan Athletic Conference

Central Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan Association for Administrators of Special Education
Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Association of School Administrators, Region Vi
Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
Michigan School Band/Orchestra Association

Michigan School Business Officials

MiDeal

Regional Education Media Center 13

1,700.00
60.00
499.00
894.74
100.00
2,496.86
550.00
320.00
161.20
90.00
590.00
360.00
180.00
3,039.96



