Pewamo-Westphalia Community Schools District Paid Association Dues For the Fiscal Year Ended, June 30, 2024

<u>Organization</u>	Amount
Central Michigan Athletic Conference	1,700.00
Central Michigan School Business Officials	60.00
Michigan Association for Administrators of Special Education	499.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators	894.74
Michigan Association of School Administrators, Region Vi	100.00
Michigan Association of School Boards	2,496.86
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	550.00
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association	320.00
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association	161.20
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association	90.00
Michigan School Band/Orchestra Association	590.00
Michigan School Business Officials	360.00
MiDeal	180.00
Regional Education Media Center 13	3,039.96